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JUMEIRAH MARSA AL ARAB

LIMOZ LOGLI IS A HIGHLY SOUGHT-AFTER INTERNATIONAL 
COLOUR AND STYLING SPECIALIST. WITH A SALONS IN 
LONDON, DUBAI AND RESIDENCIES ACROSS THE GLOBE.

LIMOZ AND HIS HIGHLY TALENTED TEAM CREATE STUNNING 
HAIR TRANSFORMATIONS FOR CLIENTS IN THE KNOW. 



EACH COLOURING SERVICE PROVIDED BY 
LIMOZ LOGLI TEAM IS TAILORED TO THE INDI-
VIDUAL NEEDS AND DESIRES OF THE CLIENT. 
WHILE PERSONALISATION IS KEY, LIMOZ'S 
GOAL REMAINS CONSISTENT: TO CREATE 
SEAMLESS COLOUR THAT ELIMINATES THE 
NECESSITY FOR FREQUENT SALON VISITS. 
PLEASE NOTE ALL OUR HIGHLIGHT SERVICES 
INCLUDE A ROOT BELND AND GLOSS. WE DO 
NOT OFFER HIGHLIGTS AS A STAND ALONE 
SERVICE. 

COLOUR

3950

3600

3200

450

750

950

1150

SIGNATURE COLOUR 
THREE QUARTER HEAD 
3/4 HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, 
ROOT BLEND AND GLOSS

SIGNATURE COLOUR  
HALF HEAD 
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, 
ROOT BLEND AND 
GLOSS

ROOT BLEND

GLOSS

FULL HEAD TONER

TINT REGROWTH

SIGNATURE COLOUR 
FULL HEAD 
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, 
ROOT BLEND AND GLOSS

2900

2700

2600

450

750

950

800

2250

2100

1950

450

750

950

700

OUR SIGNATURE COLOUR SERVICE 
ALLOWS HAIR TO GROW OUT 
NATURALLY, REDUCING THE NEED 
FOR FREQUENT SALON VISITS. THIS 
SEAMLESS METHOD OF ULTRA FINE 
HIGHLIGHTS, DELICATE ROOT 
BLENDS, AND GLOSSES, ACHIEVES A 
SEAMLESS TRANSITION BETWEEN 
COLOURS, CREATING A TRULY 
HARMONIOUS LOOK THAT STANDS 
THE TEST OF TIME.
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LIMOZ

TREATMENTS

STYLING

1200

-

-

CUT & BLOWDRY

BLOWDRY 
WITH COLOUR SERVICE

BLOWDRY 
STAND ALONE

900

500

750

700

350

500

- - 500

PRICES FROM 1200

300

400

BOOKING POLICIES: ALL COLOUR APPOINTMENTS 
REQUIRE A STYLING SERVICE AND ROUGH DRIES 
WILL BE CHARGED THE SAME AS OUR BLOWDRIES. 
EXTRA LONG HAIR MAY BE CHARGED FOR 
ADDITIONAL TIME AT OUR DISCRETION.

CHILDRENS CUT

HAIR EXTENSIONS

PAYMENT CONDITIONS: CARD DETAILS ARE TAKEN TO 
SECURE ANY APPOINTMENT. WE REQUIRE 24 HR 
NOTICE FOR ALL CANCELLATIONS, FAILURE TO DO SO 
RESULTS IN 100% CHARGE.

NOURISHING
MASQUE TREATMENT 

MOISTURE PROTEIN 
BONDING TREATMENT

METAL DETOX

SCALP SCRUB

STEAM ADD ON

CHEMICAL FREE 
KERATIN TREATMENT

300

400

600

350

150

FROM 1500

IN CHAIR SPA 
TREATMENT

300-600
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Jumeirah Marsa al Arab
Umm Suqeim 3
Jumeirah Road

dubai@limozlogli.com

CONTACT US

EXPRESS MANICURE

CLASSIC MANICURE

FRENCH MANICURE

RUSSIAN MANICURE

POLY-GEL NAIL EXTENSION

150

250

300

550

550

SPA MANICURE 400

GEL NAIL EXTENSIONS

500

GEL POLISH 150

NAIL OVERLAY

NAIL REPAIR

EXPRESS PEDICURE

CLASSIC PEDICURE

FRENCH PEDICURE

RUSSIAN PEDICURE

BASIC NAIL ART (1 NAIL)

250

350

400

35

20

SPA PEDICURE

ADVANCED NAIL ART (1 NAIL)

550

450

OMBRE NAILS

POLISH CHANGE

400

EXTENSION/OVERLAY REFILL

EXTENSION/OVERLAY REMOVAL

50

445

150

ENHANCEMENTS

VARIES

VARIES

HANDS FEET

+97145408769


