## LIMOZLOGLI JUMEIRAH MARSA AL ARAB

# EXPERTS IN COLOUR EXPERTS IN STYLING

LIMOZ LOGLI IS A HIGHLY SOUGHT-AFTER INTERNATIONAL COLOUR AND STYLING SPECIALIST. WITH A SALONS IN LONDON, DUBAI AND RESIDENCIES ACROSS THE GLOBE.

LIMOZ AND HIS HIGHLY TALENTED TEAM CREATE STUNNING HAIR TRANSFORMATIONS FOR CLIENTS IN THE KNOW.



www.limozlogli.com

@limozlogli

#### COLOUR

OUR SIGNATURE COLOUR SERVICE ALLOWS HAIR TO GROW OUT NATURALLY, REDUCING THE NEED FOR FREQUENT SALON VISITS. THIS SEAMLESS METHOD OF ULTRA FINE HIGHLIGHTS, DELICATE ROOT BLENDS, AND GLOSSES, ACHIEVES A SEAMLESS TRANSITION BETWEEN COLOURS, CREATING A TRULY HARMONIOUS LOOK THAT STANDS THE TEST OF TIME.

EACH COLOURING SERVICE PROVIDED BY LIMOZ LOGLI TEAM IS TAILORED TO THE INDIVIDUAL NEEDS AND DESIRES OF THE CLIENT. WHILE PERSONALISATION IS KEY, LIMOZ'S GOAL REMAINS CONSISTENT: TO CREATE SEAMLESS COLOUR THAT ELIMINATES THE NECESSITY FOR FREQUENT SALON VISITS. PLEASE NOTE ALL OUR HIGHLIGHT SERVICES INCLUDE A ROOT BELND AND GLOSS. WE DO NOT OFFER HIGHLIGTS AS A STAND ALONE SERVICE.

	LIMOZ	SENIOR DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR
SIGNATURE COLOUR FULL HEAD	3950	2900	2250
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, ROOT BLEND AND GLOSS  SIGNATURE COLOUR THREE QUARTER HEAD	3600	2700	2100
3/4 HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, ROOT BLEND AND GLOSS SIGNATURE COLOUR	3200	2600	1950
HALF HEAD HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, ROOT BLEND AND GLOSS			
ROOT BLEND	450	450	450
GLOSS	750	750	750
FULL HEAD TONER	950	950	950
TINT REGROWTH	1150	800	700

### STYLING

	LIMOZ	SENIOR [ DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	SENIOR STYLIST
CUT & BLOWDRY	1200	900	700	
BLOWDRY WITH COLOUR SERVICE		500	350	300
BLOWDRY STAND ALONE		750	500	400
CHILDRENS CUT			500	
HAIR EXTENSIONS	PRICE	ES FROM 1	200	



BOOKING POLICIES: ALL COLOUR APPOINTMENTS REQUIRE A STYLING SERVICE AND ROUGH DRIES WILL BE CHARGED THE SAME AS OUR BLOWDRIES. EXTRA LONG HAIR MAY BE CHARGED FOR ADDITIONAL TIME AT OUR DISCRETION.

PAYMENT CONDITIONS: CARD DETAILS ARE TAKEN TO SECURE ANY APPOINTMENT. WE REQUIRE 24 HE NOTICE FOR ALL CANCELLATIONS, FAILURE TO DO SC RESULTS IN 100% CHARGE.

### TREATMENTS



NOURISHING MASQUE TREATMENT	300
MOISTURE PROTEIN BONDING TREATMENT	400
METAL DETOX	600
SCALP SCRUB	350
IN CHAIR SPA TREATMENT	300-600
STEAM ADD ON	150
CHEMICAL FREE KERATIN TREATMENT	FROM 1500

#### HANDS FEET EXPRESS MANICURE 150 EXPRESS PEDICURE 250 **CLASSIC MANICURE** 250 CLASSIC PEDICURE 350 FRENCH MANICURE 300 FRENCH PEDICURE 400 SPA PEDICURE SPA MANICURE 400 450 **RUSSIAN MANICURE** 500 RUSSIAN PEDICURE 550 POLY-GEL NAIL EXTENSION **ENHANCEMENTS** 550 **GEL NAIL EXTENSIONS** 550 **GEL POLISH** 150 NAIL OVERLAY 400 BASIC NAIL ART (1 NAIL) 20 EXTENSION/OVERLAY REFILL 445 ADVANCED NAIL ART (1 NAIL) 35 EXTENSION/OVERLAY REMOVAL 150 OMBRE NAILS **VARIES** POLISH CHANGE 50

**VARIES** 

+97145408769

CONTACT US

Jumeirah Marsa al Arab Umm Suqeim 3 Jumeirah Road

dubai@limozlogli.com

www.limozlogli.com

NAIL REPAIR

@limozlogli